

## Beazer Homes Reveals New Model Homes in Bungalows at Natomas Field

January 9, 2019

SACRAMENTO, Calif.--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Jan. 9, 2019-- Beazer Homes, one of the nation's largest home builders, is excited to announce the much-anticipated grand opening of its newly-decorated model homes in Bungalows at Natomas Field. Residents will enjoy upscale living at an affordable price in this family-friendly community. Join the festivities on Saturday, January 12<sup>th</sup> from 11 a.m. to 2 p.m. for refreshments and the unveiling of two new model homes available to tour.

Starting from the low \$400s, Bungalows at Natomas Field range in size from 2,220 to 2,486 sq. ft. and offer a variety of floorplans with dual master-suites including a first-floor master-suite perfect for a growing family or multi-generational living. Homebuyers are given the flexibility of Beazer's Choice Plans<sup>TM</sup>, which provide the option to choose room-specific layouts to create their ideal living space, at no additional cost. Buyers will also be able to decide upon many key design elements within the home, such as cabinets, flooring, countertops, and much more.

Nestled within the vibrant master-planned community of Natomas Field, Bungalows offers a premier location just minutes from downtown Sacramento, dining, shopping and major commute routes.

"The central location of Natomas Field is the perfect spot for work hubs in the Bay Area and Sacramento markets which is a tremendous benefit to our buyers," said Laura Stickelman, Division President. "The area surrounding the community is one of the fastest growing neighborhoods and ideal for every life stage. This fact, coupled with Sacramento's local job growth, thriving business district and bustling downtown, has driven a high level of interest in our Natomas Field masterplan."

Like all Beazer homes, each home in Natomas Field is ENERGY STAR® certified, which means it is built to conserve energy and reduce monthly costs. Several builders tout energy-efficient homes, but few take the necessary steps to ensure their homes meet the most current requirements of ENERGY STAR®. Beazer meets and exceeds those requirements on every house, every time.

Beazer offers a Mortgage Choices program which provides a range of preferred lender choices to facilitate transparent competition and enhanced customer service. With diverse home loan programs and competitive rates, you'll be ready to move in when your home is ready.

To learn more about Beazer Homes Sacramento, visit https://www.beazer.com/search-CA-sacramento

## **About Beazer Homes**

Headquartered in Atlanta, Beazer Homes is one of the country's largest single-family homebuilders. The Company's homes meet or exceed the benchmark for energy-efficient home construction as established by ENERGY STAR® and are designed with Choice Plans™ to meet the personal preferences and lifestyles of its buyers. In addition, Beazer offers a Mortgage Choices program which provides a range of preferred lender choices to facilitate transparent competition between lenders and enhanced customer service. The Company offers homes in Arizona, California, Delaware, Florida, Georgia, Indiana, Maryland, Nevada, North Carolina, South Carolina, Tennessee, Texas and Virginia. Beazer Homes is listed on the New York Stock Exchange under the ticker symbol "BZH." For more information, visit Beazer.com or check out Beazer on Facebook, Instagram and Twitter.

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20190109005629/en/

Source: Beazer Homes

Starr Adair 916.468.4609 starr.adair@beazer.com